Change in the Office-bearer and members of the Governing Body of the Society under section 33(4)(ii) of the Haryana Registration and Regulation of Societies Act, 2012

(See sub-rule (2) of rule 19)

1.	Name of the Society	Rising Sun Public School War Heros Memorial Trust
2.	Registration Number	1227
3.	Registration Date	23-11-1992
4.	Registered Office address of the Society	Rising Sun Public School Kalyan Farm, G.T. Road, Madhuban District Karnal
5.	Date of Election of the Governing Body	2022-11-21
5.	Election Valid till	3

Appointment to the Governing Body							
Sno	Name of the Office bearer/ Member of the Governing body	Membershi p Number:	Designatio n;	Date of Appointment/Ces sation/Removal	Remarks		
1	SAMAR SINGH KALYN	1	President	2022-11-21			
2	HARVINDER KALYAN	2	Executive Member	2022-11-21			
3	PREM KALYAN	3	Executive Member	2022-11-21			
4	SURENDER KUMAR	4	Vice- President	2022-11-21	5-7/ N-1-2		
5	GOURAV KALYAN	5 5	General Secretory	2022-11-21	Ī		
6	SUREKHA	6	Treasurer	2022-11-21			
7	RAJ KUMAR	7	Executive Member	2022-11-21	nos e		

Removal from the Governing Body							
Sr No.	Name of the office Bearer/ Member of the Governing body	Membership Number	Date of Removal	Reason for cessation (Death/Resignation/Removal)			

The above particular as certified to be corrected as per the records of the Society						
sign. Glourau	Kalyan	Sign Xlame XIMI	Sign	BUKOSh		
Name of the Secretory	. 1	Name of the President	Date o	21/11/2022		
	194	Samar Singh Kelyan	Place	Karnal		
	7	0				

Secretary

RISING SUN PUE: 1 10 ACL War Heroes Memorial Trust, KaliGWI. President
Prising Sun Public School